DEFENSE LOGISTICS AGENCY
    HEADQUARTERS
 8725 JOHN J. KINGMAN ROAD
     FORT BELVOIR, VIRGINIA 22060-6221
September 30, 2025
MEMORANDUM FOR RECORD
SUBJECT: Administrative Approved Defense Logistics Management Standards Change
(DLMS) 1512, DLMS Implementation Convention Data Element Name Updates

	2LQ01270:
	Mismatch with X12 GLASS_11:
	SRC Serialized Report Type Codes:
	867I 4010_2:
	1270_24:
	2FA201350_2:
	867I 4010_3:
	1196_13:
	2FA201200:
	AI Activity Identifier AI Activity Indicator_8:
	AI Activity Identifier_8:
	AI Activity Indicator_8:
	869F 4010:
	1196_14:
	2LQ01180:
	869F 4010_2:
	1270_25:
	2FA201200_2:
	869F 4010_3:
	1196_15:
	2FA2013000:
	AI Activity Identifier AI Activity Indicator_9:
	AI Activity Identifier_9:
	AI Activity Indicator_9:
	940R 4030:
	1196_16:
	2LQ011300:
	Mismatch with X12 GLASS_12:
	940R 4030_2:
	1270_26:
	2LQ011300_2:
	940R 4030_3:
	1270_27:
	2LQ011900:
	940S 4030:
	1270_28:
	1W06110200:
	945A 4030:
	640_2:
	2LQ011000:
	Mismatch with X12 GLASS_13:
	SRC Serialized Report Type Codes_2:
	945A 4030_2: